
FINAL 2024 CHAPTER 13  - ND (ALL DOCKETS BEGIN AT 9:30 AM)

Subject Cases filed on Filed Through Tuesday docket
Ch 13 341s Clarksburg Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Tuesday, January 2, 2024
Ch 13 341s Clarksburg Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024
Ch 13 341s Clarksburg Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024
Ch 13 341s Clarksburg Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Ch 13 341s Clarksburg Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024
Ch 13 341s Clarksburg Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024
Ch 13 341s Clarksburg Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024
Ch 13 341s Clarksburg Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024
Ch 13 341s Clarksburg Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Ch 13 341s Clarksburg Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024
Ch 13 341s Clarksburg Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024
Ch 13 341s Clarksburg Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024
Ch 13 341s Clarksburg Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Ch 13 341s Martinsburg Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Tuesday, January 2, 2024
Ch 13 341s Martinsburg Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024
Ch 13 341s Martinsburg Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024
Ch 13 341s Martinsburg Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Ch 13 341s Martinsburg Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024
Ch 13 341s Martinsburg Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024
Ch 13 341s Martinsburg Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024
Ch 13 341s Martinsburg Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024
Ch 13 341s Martinsburg Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Ch 13 341s Martinsburg Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024
Ch 13 341s Martinsburg Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024
Ch 13 341s Martinsburg Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024
Ch 13 341s Martinsburg Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Ch 13 341s Wheeling Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Tuesday, January 2, 2024
Ch 13 341s Wheeling Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024
Ch 13 341s Wheeling Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024
Ch 13 341s Wheeling Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Ch 13 341s Wheeling Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024
Ch 13 341s Wheeling Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024
Ch 13 341s Wheeling Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024
Ch 13 341s Wheeling Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024
Ch 13 341s Wheeling Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Ch 13 341s Wheeling Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024
Ch 13 341s Wheeling Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024
Ch 13 341s Wheeling Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024
Ch 13 341s Wheeling Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Tuesday, January 7, 2025
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